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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 50699.00 41849.00 82.54 2220.00 2000.00 90.09 21174.26 17590.67 83.08

82.54( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0090.09 83.08

Western 84071.01 65070.00 77.40 3240.00 1520.00 46.91 7392.00 6304.00 85.28

77.40( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0046.91 85.28

Southern 47795.05 32187.05 67.34 3320.00 2880.00 86.75 13047.15 11642.95 89.24

67.34( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0086.75 89.24

Eastern 38925.00 32837.50 84.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 4924.75 82.25

84.36( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 82.25

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1789.00 88.26

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 88.26

All India 222,240.06 172,693.55 77.71 8,780.00 6,400.00 49,628.1672.89 85.1442,251.37

77.71( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0072.89 85.14
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